WI - IL Agility Group
CPE Sanctioned Agility Trial
WAG Training Center, 2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
Judge: R Wayne Van Deusen

CLASS SCHEDULE

Saturday, December 10, 2022

Jackpot L45C - 30 Entries
Jackpot L3 - 4 Entries
Jackpot L12 - 7 Entries
Standard L45C - 29 Entries
Standard L3 - 5 Entries
Standard L2 - 3 Entries
Standard L1 - 4 Entries
Wildcard L345C - 35 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 6 Entries
Snooker L345C - 34 Entries
Snooker L12 - 5 Entries
Jumpers L345C - 29 Entries
Jumpers L12 - 4 Entries

Sunday, December 11, 2022

Jumpers L12 - 5§ Entries
Jumpers L345C - 26 Entries
FullHouse L.12345C - 32 Entries
Standard L1 - 3 Entries
Standard L45C - 23 Entries
Standard L23 - 6 Entries
Wildcard L345C - 22 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 4 Entries

Colors L12 - 4 Entries

Colors L345C - 19 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are
55 dogs entered in this event with 195 entries on Saturday and 144 entries on Sunday for a
total of 339 entries.



Running Order List
Saturday, December 10, 2022

Jackpot L45C

4001
4002
12004
8006

12002
8002
8001
8004
8007

12003

12013

12011

12001
16001
12005
12006
16004
12010
16012
16013
16014

16006
16002
16003
20007

H Cooper, L5, Miniature Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak

H
S

Cutter, L5, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak
Xena, L5, Basset Hound, Cheryl & Kendall Cieslinski

THBoomer, LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak

T

=

20010 Vv

16011
20013

20001

24003

Jackpot L3

20008
20009
20014

20005

T
T
T

Piper, L5, Boston Terrier, Heather Neldner

George, LC, Papillon, Marie & Joel Staffeldt

Tessa, L5, Papillon, Kymberly & Scott Crowhurst
Flurry, L5, Mini Aussie, Melanie Mroczek
Charlotte, LC, Papillon, Marie & Joel Staffeldt
Betty, L5, Miniature Amer, Jean & Ronald Jahnke
Josie, LC, Basset Hound, Cheryl & Kendall Cieslinski
Penny, L5, Boston Terrier, Heather Neldner

Driver, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks

Furface, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan

Mandy, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke
Zoey, LC, All American, Jeanne Mervine
Blaze, LC, English Shepherd, Melissa L Tabor
Chelsea, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks
Jeff, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane

Fame, LC, Border Collie, Bonnie R Allen
Seamus, LC, All American, Gale & Thomas Ryan

Tagg, L5, Australian Shepherd, Robert Schumann
Dory, L5, All American, Jeanine Bender

Buddy, LS5, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund

Goose, L5, Australian Shepherd, Kelly Schumann
Cilla, L5, Australian Shepherd, Diane Kuby

Barley, LC,English Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke
Loki, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan

Mickey, L5, Golden Retriever, Lois Lamont

Jolt, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane

Bruno, L3, English Springer Spaniel, Debbie Butt
Justin, L3, GSP, Amy Venckus
Maizey, L3, Golden Retriever, Lois Lamont

Finnley, L3, Border Collie, Bridget Booker

Jackpot .12

12012 S Theo,

8005
8008

12009

16005

L2, Mini Aussie, Jean & Ronald Jahnke

Finleigh, L1, Cairn Terrier, Shelly Schumacher
Margo, L2, Papillon, Kymberly & Scott Crowhurst

Spirit, L2, Poodle (Toy), Patricia Stokely

Cora, L2, Australian Cattle Dog, Mary Jo Landergan

16008 Scarlett, L2, Mini Aussie, Dawn Labonne
16010 Bella, L1, Border Collie, Jason Hasbrouck
Standard L45C

4002 H Cutter, L5, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak
THBoomer, LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak

8006

12002
8001
8002
8004
8007

12003

12013

12011

12001
16001
12005
12006
16004
16012
16013
16014
12010

16006
16003
16005
20007
20008
20010
16011
20013

20001

24003

T

Piper, L5, Boston Terrier, Heather Neldner

Tessa, L5, Papillon, Kymberly & Scott Crowhurst
George, LC, Papillon, Marie & Joel Staffeldt
Flurry, LS5, Mini Aussie, Melanie Mroczek
Charlotte, LC, Papillon, Marie & Joel Staffeldt
Betty, L5, Miniature Amer, Jean & Ronald Jahnke
Josie, LC, Basset Hound, Cheryl & Kendall Cieslinski
Penny, L5, Boston Terrier, Heather Neldner

Driver, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks
Furface, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ry:
Mandy, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke

Zoey, LC, All American, Jeanne Mervine

Blaze, LC, English Shepherd, Melissa L Tabor

Jeff, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane

Fame, LC, Border Collie, Bonnie R Allen

Seamus, L5, All American, Gale & Thomas Ryan
Chelsea, LS5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks

Tagg, LS5, Australian Shepherd, Robert Schumann
Buddy, L5, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund

Cora, L5, Australian Cattle Dog, Mary Jo Landergan
Goose, L5, Australian Shepherd, Kelly Schumann
Bruno, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Debbie Butt
Cilla, L4, Australian Shepherd, Diane Kuby

Barley, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke
Loki, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan

Mickey, LS5, Golden Retriever, Lois Lamont

Jolt, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane

Standard L3

12009

20009
20014

20005
24004

Spirit, L3, Poodle (Toy), Patricia Stokely

Justin, L3, GSP, Amy Venckus

Maizey, L3, Golden Retriever, Lois Lamont

Finnley, L3, Border Collie, Bridget Booker
Beau, L3, Rottweiler, Mary Ann Pecen

Standard L2

12012 s Theo,

8008

16008

L2, Mini Aussie, Jean & Ronald Jahnke
Margo, L2, Papillon, Kymberly & Scott Crowhurst

Scarlett, L2, Mini Aussie, Dawn Labonne



Saturday (cont.)

Standard L1
8003 JoJo, L1, All American, Mary Kroll
8005 Finleigh, L1, Cairn Terrier, Shelly Schumacher
12008 Kada, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Kimberley Zur
16010 Bella, L1, Border Collie, Jason Hasbrouck
Wildcard L345C
4001 H Cooper, L5, Miniature Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak
4002 H Cutter, LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak
8006 THBoomer, LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak
12002 T Piper, L5, Boston Terrier, Heather Neldner
8001 Tessa, L5, Papillon, Kymberly & Scott Crowhurst
8002 George, LC, Papillon, Marie & Joel Staffeldt
12003 T Betty, L5, Miniature Amer, Jean & Ronald Jahnke
8007 Charlotte, LC, Papillon, Marie & Joel Staffeldt
12013 T Josie, LC, Basset Hound, Cheryl & Kendall Cieslinski
12011 V Penny, L5, Boston Terrier, Heather Neldner
12001 Driver, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks
16001 T Furface, LC,Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan
12005 Mandy, LC, Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke
12006 Zoey, LC, All American, Jeanne Mervine
20003 S Alvin, L5, Old English Sheepdog, Kathleen McBride
16004 T Blaze, LC, English Shepherd, Melissa L Tabor
16007 T Sydney, L5, Australian Shepherd, Nancy Reszczynski
16012 Vv Jgeff, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
16013 V Fame, LC, Border Collie, Bonnie R Allen
16014 V Seamus, LC, All American, Gale & Thomas Ryan
12010 Chelsea, LS5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks
20014 T Maizey, L3, Golden Retriever, Lois Lamont
16006 Tagg, L5, Australian Shepherd, Robert Schumann
16002 Dory, L5, All American, Jeanine Bender
16003 Buddy, L5, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund
16005 Cora, L5, Australian Cattle Dog, Mary Jo Landergan
20007 T Goose, LS5, Australian Shepherd, Kelly Schumann
20008 T Bruno, L3, English Springer Spaniel, Debbie Butt
20009 T Justin, L3, GSP, Amy Venckus
20010 VvV Cilla, LS5, Australian Shepherd, Diane Kuby
16011 Barley, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke
20013 T Loki, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan
20005 Finnley, L3, Border Collie, Bridget Booker
20001 Mickey, L5, Golden Retriever, Lois Lamont
24003 Jolt, LS5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane

Wildcard L12

12012

8005
8008

12008
12009

16010

S Theo, L2, Mini Aussie, Jean & Ronald Jahnke

Finleigh, L1, Cairn Terrier, Shelly Schumacher
Margo, L2, Papillon, Kymberly & Scott Crowhurst

Kada, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Kimberley Zur
Spirit, L2, Poodle (Toy), Patricia Stokely

Bella, L1, Border Collie, Jason Hasbrouck

Snooker L.345C

4001
12004
4002
8006

12002
8001
8002
8004
8007

12003

12013

12011

12001
16001
12005
20003
12006
16004
16007
12010
16012
16013
16014

20014
16006
16002
16003
20007
20010
16011
20013

20001
20005

24003

H Cooper, L5, Miniature Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Can
S Xena, L5, Basset Hound, Cheryl & Kendall Cieslinski

H Cutter, L5, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak
THBoomer, LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak

T Piper, L5, Boston Terrier, Heather Neldner
Tessa, L5, Papillon, Kymberly & Scott Crowhurst
George, LC, Papillon, Marie & Joel Staffeldt
Flurry, L5, Mini Aussie, Melanie Mroczek
Charlotte, LC, Papillon, Marie & Joel Staffeldt

T Betty, L5, Miniature Amer, Jean & Ronald Jahnke

T Josie, LC, Basset Hound, Cheryl & Kendall Cieslinski

V Penny, L5, Boston Terrier, Heather Neldner

Driver, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks

T Furface, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ry:
Mandy, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke

S Alvin, L5, Old English Sheepdog, Kathleen McBride
Zoey, LC, All American, Jeanne Mervine

T Blaze, LC, English Shepherd, Melissa L Tabor

T Sydney, L5, Australian Shepherd, Nancy Reszczynski
Chelsea, LS5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks

V Jeff, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane

V Fame, LC, Border Collie, Bonnie R Allen

V Seamus, LC, All American, Gale & Thomas Ryan

T Maizey, L3, Golden Retriever, Lois Lamont
Tagg, LS5, Australian Shepherd, Robert Schumann
Dory, L5, All American, Jeanine Bender
Buddy, L3, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund
T Goose, L5, Australian Shepherd, Kelly Schumann
V Cilla, L5, Australian Shepherd, Diane Kuby
Barley, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke
T Loki, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan

Mickey, L5, Golden Retriever, Lois Lamont
Finnley, L3, Border Collie, Bridget Booker

Jolt, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane



Saturday (cont.)

Snooker L12
8005 Finleigh, L1, Cairn Terrier, Shelly Schumacher
8008 Margo, L1, Papillon, Kymberly & Scott Crowhurst
16005 Cora, L2, Australian Cattle Dog, Mary Jo Landergan
16008 Scarlett, L1, Mini Aussie, Dawn Labonne
16010 Bella, L1, Border Collie, Jason Hasbrouck
Jumpers L345C
4002 H Cutter, LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak
8006 THBoomer, LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak
12002 T Piper, LS5, Boston Terrier, Heather Neldner
8001 Tessa, L5, Papillon, Kymberly & Scott Crowhurst
8002 George, LC, Papillon, Marie & Joel Staffeldt
8004 Flurry, L5, Mini Aussie, Melanie Mroczek
8007 Charlotte, LC, Papillon, Marie & Joel Staffeldt
12003 T Betty, L5, Miniature Amer, Jean & Ronald Jahnke
12013 T Josie, LC, Basset Hound, Cheryl & Kendall Cieslinski
12011 V Penny, L5, Boston Terrier, Heather Neldner
12001 Driver, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks
16001 T Furface, LC,Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan
12005 Mandy, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke
20003 S Alvin, L5, Old English Sheepdog, Kathleen McBride
12006 Zoey, LC, All American, Jeanne Mervine
16012 V Jeff, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
16004 T Blaze, LC, English Shepherd, Melissa L Tabor
16014 V Seamus, LC, All American, Gale & Thomas Ryan
16013 V Fame, LC, Border Collie, Bonnie R Allen
12010 Chelsea, LS5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks
16006 Tagg, L5, Australian Shepherd, Robert Schumann
16003 Buddy, L5, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund
20007 T Goose, LS5, Australian Shepherd, Kelly Schumann
16011 Barley, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke
20013 T Loki, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan
20001 Mickey, L5, Golden Retriever, Lois Lamont
20005 Finnley, L3, Border Collie, Bridget Booker
24004 T Beau, L3, Rottweiler, Mary Ann Pecen
24003 Jolt, LS5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
Jumpers 112
8003 JoJo, L1, All American, Mary Kroll
8008 Margo, L2, Papillon, Kymberly & Scott Crowhurst
16008 Scarlett, L2, Mini Aussie, Dawn Labonne
16010 Bella, L1, Border Collie, Jason Hasbrouck



Running Order List
Sunday, December 11, 2022

Jumpers L12

24001 T Halo, L2, Rottweiler, Connie Cassiday

20011
20006
16008

12007

T
T

Twizzler, L1, NSDTR, Evelyn A Hepner
Duchess, L2, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
Scarlett, L2, Mini Aussie, Dawn Labonne

Pico, L1, Lowchen, Janet Century

Jumpers L345C

24003

24004
24002
20012
20005
20004

20013
16011
20010
16009
16003

12001
16014
16013
16012
16004
12005
16001
12010

12011
8002
12003
8007
12002

8006
4002

H << <<

Jolt, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane

Beau, L3, Rottweiler, Mary Ann Pecen

Bash, LS5, Rottweiler, Suzanne Zoromskis
Meredith, L5, Weimaraner, Christina Barcus
Finnley, L3, Border Collie, Bridget Booker
Flame, L4, Vizsla, Cheryl Peterson

Loki, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan
Barley, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke
Cilla, LS5, Australian Shepherd, Diane Kuby
Calypso, LC, All American, Audri Tarr

Buddy, LS5, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund

Driver, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks

Seamus, LC, All American, Gale & Thomas Ryan

Fame, LC, Border Collie, Bonnie R Allen

Jeff, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane

Blaze, LC, English Shepherd, Melissa L Tabor

Mandy, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke

Furface, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan
Chelsea, LS5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks

Penny, L5, Boston Terrier, Heather Neldner
George, LC, Papillon, Marie & Joel Staffeldt
Betty, L5, Miniature Amer, Jean & Ronald Jahnke
Charlotte, LC, Papillon, Marie & Joel Staffeldt
Piper, L5, Boston Terrier, Heather Neldner

THBoomer, LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak

H

Cutter, LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak

FullHouse L12345C

24003

Jolt, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane

24002 T Bash, L5, Rottweiler, Suzanne Zoromskis
24001 T Halo, L2, Rottweiler, Connie Cassiday

20012
20005
20004

20013
16011

T

Meredith, L5, Weimaraner, Christina Barcus
Finnley, L3, Border Collie, Bridget Booker
Flame, L4, Vizsla, Cheryl Peterson

Loki, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan
Barley, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke

20010
20006
16009
16003
16002

16014
16013
16012
12001
16004
20003
12007
12005
16001
12010

12011
12003
8002
8007
12002

8006
4002
12012
4001

Cilla, L5, Australian Shepherd, Diane Kuby

T Duchess, L3, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
Calypso, LC, All American, Audri Tarr

Buddy, L3, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund

Dory, L5, All American, Jeanine Bender

Seamus, LC, All American, Gale & Thomas Ryan

Fame, LC, Border Collie, Bonnie R Allen

Jeff, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane

Driver, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks

T Blaze, LC, English Shepherd, Melissa L Tabor

S Alvin, L5, Old English Sheepdog, Kathleen McBride
Pico, L1, Lowchen, Janet Century
Mandy, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke

T Furface, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ry:

Chelsea, LS5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks

Penny, L5, Boston Terrier, Heather Neldner

T Betty, L5, Miniature Amer, Jean & Ronald Jahnke
George, LC, Papillon, Marie & Joel Staffeldt
Charlotte, LC, Papillon, Marie & Joel Staffeldt

T Piper, L5, Boston Terrier, Heather Neldner

THBoomer, LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak

H Cutter, LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak

S Theo, L2, Mini Aussie, Jean & Ronald Jahnke

H Cooper, L5, Miniature Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Can

Standard L1
20002 T Bucky, L1, All American, Gayle Polovina
12007 Pico, L1, Lowchen, Janet Century
8003 JoJo, L1, All American, Mary Kroll
Standard L45C
24003 Jolt, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
24002 T Bash, L5, Rottweiler, Suzanne Zoromskis
20012 Meredith, L5, Weimaraner, Christina Barcus
20004 Flame, L4, Vizsla, Cheryl Peterson
16011 Barley, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke
20010 V Cilla, L4, Australian Shepherd, Diane Kuby
16009 Calypso, LC, All American, Audri Tarr
16003 Buddy, L5, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund
12001 Driver, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks
16014 V Seamus, L5, All American, Gale & Thomas Ryan
16013 V Fame, LC, Border Collie, Bonnie R Allen
16012 V Jeff, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
16004 T Blaze, LC, English Shepherd, Melissa L Tabor
12005 Mandy, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke
16001 T Furface, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Rye



12010

12011
8002
12003
8007
12002

\Y%

T

T

Sunday (cont.)

Chelsea, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks

Penny, L5, Boston Terrier, Heather Neldner
George, LC, Papillon, Marie & Joel Staffeldt
Betty, L5, Miniature Amer, Jean & Ronald Jahnke
Charlotte, LC, Papillon, Marie & Joel Staffeldt
Piper, L5, Boston Terrier, Heather Neldner

8006 THBoomer, LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak
4002 H Cutter, L5, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak

Standard L.23

24004
24001
20005

20006
16008

12012

Beau, L3, Rottweiler, Mary Ann Pecen
Halo, L2, Rottweiler, Connie Cassiday
Finnley, L3, Border Collie, Bridget Booker

Duchess, L2, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
Scarlett, L2, Mini Aussie, Dawn Labonne

Theo, L2, Mini Aussie, Jean & Ronald Jahnke

Wildcard L345C

24003

24002
20012
20005

16011
20010
20009
20006
16009
16002

12001
16013
16012
16004
12005
12010

=

12011 Vv

12003
12002

8006
4002
4001

—

Jolt, LS5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane

Bash, LS5, Rottweiler, Suzanne Zoromskis
Meredith, L5, Weimaraner, Christina Barcus
Finnley, L3, Border Collie, Bridget Booker

Barley, LC,English Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke
Cilla, L5, Australian Shepherd, Diane Kuby

Justin, L3, GSP, Amy Venckus

Duchess, L3, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
Calypso, LC, All American, Audri Tarr

Dory, L5, All American, Jeanine Bender

Driver, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks
Fame, LC, Border Collie, Bonnie R Allen

Jeff, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
Blaze, LC, English Shepherd, Melissa L Tabor
Mandy, LC, Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke
Chelsea, LS5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks

Penny,
Betty,
Piper,

L5, Boston Terrier, Heather Neldner
L5, Miniature Amer, Jean & Ronald Jahnke
L5, Boston Terrier, Heather Neldner

THBoomer, LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak

H

H Cooper, L5, Miniature Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak

Cutter, LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak

Wildcard L12

24001 T Halo, L2, Rottweiler, Connie Cassiday

20002 T Bucky, L1, All American, Gayle Polovina

12007

12012 S Theo,

Colors L12

Pico, L2, Lowchen, Janet Century

L2, Mini Aussie, Jean & Ronald Jahnke

20002 T Bucky, L2, All American, Gayle Polovina

16008 Scarlett, L2, Mini Aussie, Dawn Labonne
12007 Pico, L2, Lowchen, Janet Century

8003 JoJo, L1, All American, Mary Kroll

Colors L345C

24003 Jolt, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
24002 T Bash, L5, Rottweiler, Suzanne Zoromskis
20012 Meredith, L5, Weimaraner, Christina Barcus
20005 Finnley, L3, Border Collie, Bridget Booker
16011 Barley, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke
16009 Calypso, LC, All American, Audri Tarr
12001 Driver, LS5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks
20003 S Alvin, L5, Old English Sheepdog, Kathleen McBride
16013 V Fame, LC, Border Collie, Bonnie R Allen
16012 V Jeff, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
16004 T Blaze, LC, English Shepherd, Melissa L Tabor
12005 Mandy, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke
12010 Chelsea, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks
12011 V Penny, L5, Boston Terrier, Heather Neldner
12003 T Betty, LS5, Miniature Amer, Jean & Ronald Jahnke
12002 T Piper, L5, Boston Terrier, Heather Neldner

8006 THBoomer, LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak

4002 H Cutter, L5, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak
4001 H Cooper, L5, Miniature Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Can



